Pipefitters
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Recently Retired
October 2023




October 2023

Name

Douglas Baxter
John Jablonski
Michael Jordan
Mark Sullivan
Scott Vickers

Jed Whitson

UA Card Number

1223875

1098206

1079262

1081990

1107298

1089298

Years of Service

22-Year Member

35-Year Member

39-Year Member

38-Year Member

33-Year Member

36-Year Member

Retired

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023

10/1/2023



